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The Standard in CBUs
The Florence vitalTM 1570 series 
cluster box unit design has been 
adopted by the USPS as the design 
standard for all CBUs manufactured 
in the United States. 

Model 1570-16 shown 
in sandstone powder 
coat finish

USMailboxes also offers Vogue TM CBU 
accessories and sentinelTM solar site lite 

to accompany your vitalTM CBU  



vitalTM CBU Features

1570-12SDAF
 Type II

Installed CBU height
Depth
Width
Weight (with pedestal)
Pedestal height
Standard compartment                  
dimensions

1570-8SDAF
 Type I

Installed CBU height
Depth
Width
Weight (with pedestal)
Pedestal height
Standard compartment                  
dimensions

62”
17-7/8”
30-1/2”
144 lbs.
28-1/2”

3-1/4”H x 12”W x 15”D

62”
17-7/8”
30-1/2”
144 lbs.
28-1/2”

3-1/4”H x 12”W x 15”D

1570-16SDAF
 Type III

Installed CBU height
Depth
Width
Weight (with pedestal)
Pedestal height
Standard compartment                  
dimensions

62”
17-7/8”
30-1/2”
167 lbs.
14-3/8”

5”H x 12”W x 15”D

Installed CBU height
Depth
Width
Weight (with pedestal)
Pedestal height
Standard compartment                  
dimensions

62”
17-7/8”
30-1/2”
175 lbs.
14-3/8”

3-1/4”H x 12”W x 15”D

Robotically welded cabinet and •	
hood seams

Rugged, weather •	 resistant powder 
coat finish resists scratching and 
vandalism

Constructed of 300 •	 series stainless 
steel and aircraft aluminum, 
including aluminum pedestal

Master front loading door designed •	
to prevent prying with interlocking 
overlap seams

Solid aluminum mail slot frame, •	
similar to Florence exclusive High 
Security CBU design, protects 
adjacent customer and collection 
compartments

Silver adhesive metal placards with •	
black numbers 1-16 and 1P-2P

vogue•	 TM CBU Accessories including 
decorative pedestal covers and caps 

sentinel•	 TM solar site lite is designed 
to wrap around the CBU pedestal to 
provide security at night

1570-13SDAF
 Type IV

vitalTM CBU Powder Coat Colors

Black (PMS Black 6C) Dark Bronze (PMS Black 7C) Forest Green (PMS 3308C)

Postal Grey (PMS 413C)
- For replacement only -

Sandstone (PMS 7501C)
- Standard -

White (PMS White)

Authorized Florence Dealer:             www.USMailboxes.com
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Florence “F” CBU Is Officially Licensed by USPS
The Florence vitalTM 1570 series cluster box unit is an Officially Licensed Product of the 
United States Postal Service for centralized mail delivery.


